Practice Schedule Aux

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Time

Saturday

5:30PM

Fortune (5-6)

Fortune (5-6)

8:00AM

6:30PM

Witte (7-8)

George (7-8)

Witte (7-8)

9:00M

7:30PM

10:00AM

Notes

11:00AM

12:00PM

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM




Practice Schedule Field 1

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Time

Saturday

5:30PM

Lacey

Collins (5-6)

Clinton (5-6)

Lacey

8:00AM

6:30PM

McLaughlin

Paulick

McLaughlin

9:00M

Collins (5-6)

8:00PM

10:00AM

Clinton (5-6)

Notes

11:00AM

Paulick

12:00PM

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

Practice Schedule Field 2

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Time

Saturday

5:30PM

Roberts

Salazar (5-6)

Ulmer

Salazar (5-6)

8:00AM

6:30PM

Koonts

Bonner

Bonner

9:00M

Roberts

8:00PM

10:00AM

Koonts

Notes

11:00AM

Ulmer

12:00PM

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM




Practice Schedule Field 3

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Time Saturday
5:30PM Bonola Wreden Binette Wreden Major 8:00AM
6:30PM Lacey (11-12) Collins (7-8) Clinton (9-10) Lacey 9:00M
7:30PM Witte Berry (10-12) |Witte 10:00AM Collins(7-8)
Notes 11:00AM Clinton (9-10)
12:00PM Berry (10-12)
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
Practice Schedule Field 4
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Time Saturday
5:30PM Miachel Ruge Miachel Bonola Kosgey 8:00AM Dixon (10-12)
6:30PM Morales (7-9) Salazar (7-8) Morales (7-9) Salazar (7-8) 9:00M Binette
7:30PM Morales (10-12) Morales (10-12) [Dixon (10-12) 10:00AM Aqguino
Notes 11:00AM Ruge
12:00PM Kosgey (13-16
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM

5:00PM




Practice Schedule Field 5

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Time Saturday

5:30PM Henry (9-10) Celada (7-8) Henry (9-10) Celada (7-8) 8:00AM

6:30PM Henry (11-12) [Celada (9-10) |Henry (11-12) |]Celada (11-12) 9:00M

7:30PM Aquino George (7-8) 10:00AM

Notes 11:00AM Major

12:00PM George
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM

5:00PM






